
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Freedom 00:17:33.21 51

2 Wautoma 00:17:42.73 71

3 East Troy 00:18:01.14 115

4 Assumption 00:17:47.78 120

5 Winneconne 00:18:12.24 136

6 Kenosha Tremper 00:18:15.63 137

7 Ripon 00:18:32.42 178

8 Waupun 00:18:34.34 184

9 Lomira 00:18:57.98 227

10 Kewaskum 00:19:05.06 246

11 Campbellsport 00:19:13.64 261

12 Mayville 00:20:23.25 362

13 Valley Christian (Oshkosh) 00:21:10.41 396

14 Westfield/Montello 00:23:14.06 431

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Freedom 00:17:33.21 7 51

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Alex Klarner 00:17:21.00 6

2 9 Jack Reiter 00:17:32.98 9

3 10 Jaxen Gerndt 00:17:33.39 10

4 11 Tyson Lonigro 00:17:33.39 11

5 15 Koy Murphy 00:17:45.30 15

6 19 Corey Van Groll 00:17:57.52 0

7 36 Owen DeWitt 00:18:26.98 0

2 Wautoma 00:17:42.73 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Kordell Woyak 00:17:04.74 4

2 8 Hayden Schwartzman 00:17:28.76 8

3 16 Aiden Doherty 00:17:53.00 16

4 20 Caleb Williams 00:18:02.75 20

5 23 Creedon Abraham 00:18:04.39 23

6 32 Lance Erdman 00:18:22.66 0

7 40 Ashton Schwartzman 00:18:30.07 0

3 East Troy 00:18:01.14 7 115

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Nathan Fox 00:16:58.41 3

2 12 Michael Rosin 00:17:42.94 12

3 13 Calvin Collins 00:17:43.55 13

4 35 Austin Depuydt 00:18:25.48 35

5 52 Jack Harris 00:19:15.32 52

6 65 Zach Rongstad 00:19:47.98 0

7 66 Connor McFarland 00:19:49.23 0

4 Assumption 00:17:47.78 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Garrett Dolan 00:16:11.73 1

2 2 Sean Dolan 00:16:41.22 2

3 18 Nicholas Smits 00:17:56.95 18

4 43 Cameran Kopacz 00:18:46.22 43

5 56 Dennis Mattot 00:19:22.81 56

6 89 Cale Kubisiak 00:23:03.33 0

5 Winneconne 00:18:12.24 7 136

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Nate Schacherl 00:17:26.42 7

2 28 Kade Riley 00:18:15.50 28
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3 29 Brandon Nagler 00:18:20.48 29

4 31 Will Johnson 00:18:22.16 31

5 41 RJ Olson 00:18:36.62 41

6 45 Evan Wiedemeier 00:18:58.40 0

7 69 Tristan Reuss 00:19:51.28 0

6 Kenosha Tremper 00:18:15.63 7 137

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Mateo Malacara 00:18:03.96 21

2 26 Colin Mossman 00:18:14.92 26

3 27 Caleb Neill 00:18:15.11 27

4 30 Owen West 00:18:20.73 30

5 33 Sebastian Pokorny 00:18:23.47 33

6 39 Dylan Mahant 00:18:29.95 0

7 48 Jordan Wheeler 00:19:02.81 0

7 Ripon 00:18:32.42 7 178

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Ethan Kovalaske 00:17:53.19 17

2 25 James Stanfield 00:18:09.47 25

3 42 Ross Pomplun 00:18:44.64 42

4 44 Daniel Mader 00:18:47.42 44

5 50 Max Beuthin 00:19:07.40 50

6 61 Nicolas Stenholt 00:19:31.99 0

7 68 Dayton Baird 00:19:51.05 0

8 Waupun 00:18:34.34 7 184

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Rhyer Smit 00:17:14.38 5

2 34 Adam Vanderkin 00:18:24.72 34

3 37 Josh McLinn 00:18:27.83 37

4 53 Aaron Schouten 00:19:22.18 53

5 55 Triston Rockwell 00:19:22.63 55

6 75 Levi Kastein 00:20:09.98 0

7 77 Kanon Smit 00:20:23.15 0

9 Lomira 00:18:57.98 7 227

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Steven Aquirre 00:17:44.10 14

2 49 Noah Danner 00:19:05.84 49

3 51 Jimmy Helm 00:19:07.80 51

4 54 Brendan Schraufnagel 00:19:22.41 54

5 59 Alex Wertberger 00:19:29.76 59

6 60 Alex Gundrum 00:19:31.54 0

7 72 Ryan Schraufnagel 00:19:59.11 0

10 Kewaskum 00:19:05.06 7 246
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Gannon Kreuser 00:18:04.00 22

2 38 Kyle Toth 00:18:29.73 38

3 57 Benny Frase 00:19:27.62 57

4 62 Logan Haydin 00:19:33.03 62

5 67 Connor Toth 00:19:50.93 67

6 70 Adam Walls 00:19:53.02 0

7 74 Isaac Schmidt 00:20:07.97 0

11 Campbellsport 00:19:13.64 7 261

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Skyler Fryman 00:18:06.21 24

2 46 Joeseph Krahn 00:19:02.41 46

3 47 Ike Grahl 00:19:02.50 47

4 71 Jared Engel 00:19:53.22 71

5 73 Connor Hamm 00:20:03.86 73

6 84 Garrett Roehl 00:21:26.96 0

7 86 Cole Kreis 00:21:56.93 0

12 Mayville 00:20:23.25 6 362

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 58 Isaac Wolf 00:19:28.26 58

2 63 Emmit Hurtienne 00:19:36.34 63

3 78 Paddy McFadden 00:20:50.70 78

4 80 Zach Rosedahl 00:20:52.83 80

5 83 Isaac Weinberger 00:21:08.14 83

6 88 Saigan Leiberg 00:22:48.94 0

13 Valley Christian (Oshkosh) 00:21:10.41 5 396

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 64 Joshua Geffers 00:19:41.02 64

2 79 Elijah Wade 00:20:52.40 79

3 81 Joshua Lehman 00:20:59.23 81

4 82 Taylor Westpfahl 00:21:04.60 82

5 90 Dalton Griese 00:23:14.79 90

14 Westfield/Montello 00:23:14.06 5 431

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 76 Daniel Petersen 00:20:19.14 76

2 85 Alex Meiller 00:21:43.87 85

3 87 Max Fortin 00:22:09.60 87

4 91 Francisco Moyotl 00:24:05.64 91

5 92 Ian Laufenberg 00:27:52.07 92
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Garrett Dolan JR 00:16:11.73 Assumption

2 2 Sean Dolan SR 00:16:41.22 Assumption

3 3 Nathan Fox SR 00:16:58.41 East Troy

4 4 Kordell Woyak JR 00:17:04.74 Wautoma

5 5 Rhyer Smit SO 00:17:14.38 Waupun

6 6 Alex Klarner JR 00:17:21.00 Freedom

7 7 Nate Schacherl JR 00:17:26.42 Winneconne

8 8 Hayden Schwartzman SR 00:17:28.76 Wautoma

9 9 Jack Reiter SO 00:17:32.98 Freedom

10 10 Jaxen Gerndt FR 00:17:33.39 Freedom

11 11 Tyson Lonigro SO 00:17:33.39 Freedom

12 12 Michael Rosin JR 00:17:42.94 East Troy

13 13 Calvin Collins JR 00:17:43.55 East Troy

14 14 Steven Aquirre JR 00:17:44.10 Lomira

15 15 Koy Murphy SR 00:17:45.30 Freedom

16 16 Aiden Doherty SO 00:17:53.00 Wautoma

17 17 Ethan Kovalaske JR 00:17:53.19 Ripon

18 18 Nicholas Smits SR 00:17:56.95 Assumption

19 19 Corey Van Groll SO 00:17:57.52 Freedom

20 20 Caleb Williams JR 00:18:02.75 Wautoma

21 21 Mateo Malacara JR 00:18:03.96 Kenosha Tremper

22 22 Gannon Kreuser SO 00:18:04.00 Kewaskum

23 23 Creedon Abraham JR 00:18:04.39 Wautoma

24 24 Skyler Fryman FR 00:18:06.21 Campbellsport

25 25 James Stanfield SO 00:18:09.47 Ripon

26 26 Colin Mossman SO 00:18:14.92 Kenosha Tremper

27 27 Caleb Neill SR 00:18:15.11 Kenosha Tremper

28 28 Kade Riley JR 00:18:15.50 Winneconne

29 29 Brandon Nagler SR 00:18:20.48 Winneconne

30 30 Owen West SO 00:18:20.73 Kenosha Tremper

31 31 Will Johnson SR 00:18:22.16 Winneconne

32 32 Lance Erdman JR 00:18:22.66 Wautoma

33 33 Sebastian Pokorny JR 00:18:23.47 Kenosha Tremper

34 34 Adam Vanderkin JR 00:18:24.72 Waupun

35 35 Austin Depuydt SO 00:18:25.48 East Troy
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36 36 Owen DeWitt FR 00:18:26.98 Freedom

37 37 Josh McLinn JR 00:18:27.83 Waupun

38 38 Kyle Toth SR 00:18:29.73 Kewaskum

39 39 Dylan Mahant JR 00:18:29.95 Kenosha Tremper

40 40 Ashton Schwartzman SO 00:18:30.07 Wautoma

41 41 RJ Olson SR 00:18:36.62 Winneconne

42 42 Ross Pomplun SO 00:18:44.64 Ripon

43 43 Cameran Kopacz SR 00:18:46.22 Assumption

44 44 Daniel Mader SR 00:18:47.42 Ripon

45 45 Evan Wiedemeier SO 00:18:58.40 Winneconne

46 46 Joeseph Krahn SO 00:19:02.41 Campbellsport

47 47 Ike Grahl SR 00:19:02.50 Campbellsport

48 48 Jordan Wheeler SO 00:19:02.81 Kenosha Tremper

49 49 Noah Danner SR 00:19:05.84 Lomira

50 50 Max Beuthin JR 00:19:07.40 Ripon

51 51 Jimmy Helm FR 00:19:07.80 Lomira

52 52 Jack Harris SR 00:19:15.32 East Troy

53 53 Aaron Schouten JR 00:19:22.18 Waupun

54 54 Brendan Schraufnagel JR 00:19:22.41 Lomira

55 55 Triston Rockwell FR 00:19:22.63 Waupun

56 56 Dennis Mattot JR 00:19:22.81 Assumption

57 57 Benny Frase JR 00:19:27.62 Kewaskum

58 58 Isaac Wolf JR 00:19:28.26 Mayville

59 59 Alex Wertberger SR 00:19:29.76 Lomira

60 60 Alex Gundrum JR 00:19:31.54 Lomira

61 61 Nicolas Stenholt JR 00:19:31.99 Ripon

62 62 Logan Haydin FR 00:19:33.03 Kewaskum

63 63 Emmit Hurtienne JR 00:19:36.34 Mayville

64 64 Joshua Geffers FR 00:19:41.02 Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

65 65 Zach Rongstad SO 00:19:47.98 East Troy

66 66 Connor McFarland SO 00:19:49.23 East Troy

67 67 Connor Toth SO 00:19:50.93 Kewaskum

68 68 Dayton Baird FR 00:19:51.05 Ripon

69 69 Tristan Reuss SO 00:19:51.28 Winneconne

70 70 Adam Walls SO 00:19:53.02 Kewaskum

71 71 Jared Engel JR 00:19:53.22 Campbellsport

72 72 Ryan Schraufnagel JR 00:19:59.11 Lomira
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73 73 Connor Hamm JR 00:20:03.86 Campbellsport

74 74 Isaac Schmidt FR 00:20:07.97 Kewaskum

75 75 Levi Kastein SO 00:20:09.98 Waupun

76 76 Daniel Petersen JR 00:20:19.14 Westfield/Montello

77 77 Kanon Smit JR 00:20:23.15 Waupun

78 78 Paddy McFadden JR 00:20:50.70 Mayville

79 79 Elijah Wade SO 00:20:52.40 Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

80 80 Zach Rosedahl JR 00:20:52.83 Mayville

81 81 Joshua Lehman SO 00:20:59.23 Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

82 82 Taylor Westpfahl FR 00:21:04.60 Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

83 83 Isaac Weinberger SR 00:21:08.14 Mayville

84 84 Garrett Roehl FR 00:21:26.96 Campbellsport

85 85 Alex Meiller JR 00:21:43.87 Westfield/Montello

86 86 Cole Kreis SO 00:21:56.93 Campbellsport

87 87 Max Fortin FR 00:22:09.60 Westfield/Montello

88 88 Saigan Leiberg FR 00:22:48.94 Mayville

89 89 Cale Kubisiak SR 00:23:03.33 Assumption

90 90 Dalton Griese SO 00:23:14.79 Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

91 91 Francisco Moyotl FR 00:24:05.64 Westfield/Montello

92 92 Ian Laufenberg SO 00:27:52.07 Westfield/Montello
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